
The Flame Will Never Die
Nocturnal Rites

New World Messiah
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= 98

Tune down 1/2 step
1 = D♯
2 = A♯
3 = F♯
4 = C♯

5 = G♯
6 = D♯
7 = A♯
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Intro:
Intro: (Riff A)
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Verse 1:
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Rhy. Fill A:
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Chorus:
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Riff A:
Riff A:
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Verse 3:

Verse 3:
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Rhy. Fill A:
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Chorus:

Chorus:

2
2
0

5
5
3

7
7
5

2
2
0

2
2
0

5
5
3

3
3
1

(3)
(3)
(1)

59

Riff A:
Riff A:

Interlude:
Interlude:
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Outro Chorus:

Outro Chorus:
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Outro:
Outro:
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